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Семестр 1
Фт-320005 сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12

1 Бычков Данил Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 Н
2 Виноградов Илья Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 Н
3 Власова Юлия Вячеславовна 51 50 0 12 23 Н
4 Гернер Наталья Евгеньевна 62 52 0 79 79
5 Гречишкин Егор Вячеславович 62 75 0 25 72
6 Кондин Андрей Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 Н
7 Коновалюк Илья Олегович 50 67 0 33 30 Н
8 Корчагин Андрей Владимирович 52 16 0 7 35 Н
9 Лидов Михаил Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 Н
10 Литвиненко Максим Александрович 42 58 0 20 64 Н
11 Мусатова Снежана Александровна 51 41 0 43 67 Н
12 Мустафин Степан Сергеевич 87 70 0 10 73
13 Павлов Андрей Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 Н
14 Потапкин Максим Александрович 80 68 0 20 74 Н
15 Семериков Кирилл Андреевич 52 0 0 0 30 Н
16 Слобожанинов Владислав Михайлович 50 63 0 12 45 Н
17 Сулейманов Артур Имранович 95 61 0 20 61
18 Таланкин Денис Алексеевич 55 52 0 53 58 Н
19 Туманова Полина Сергеевна 40 59 0 30 26 Н
20 Чиненов Максим Сергеевич 33 0 0 0 6,6 Н

21 Чистополов Александр Алексеевич 100 40 0 33 75 Н
22 Янучковский Александр Михайлович 92 60 0 71 85
23 Яппаров Фаниль Фаритович 40 49 0 12 40 Н
24 Колосов Никита Алексеевич 75 60 0 46 76 Н
25 Усачев Иван Евгеньевич 33 32 0 10 55
26 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Бычков Данил Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Виноградов Илья Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Власова Юлия Вячеславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Гернер Наталья Евгеньевна 0 10 10 8 10 0 0 0
5 Гречишкин Егор Вячеславович 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 0
6 Кондин Андрей Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Коновалюк Илья Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0
8 Корчагин Андрей Владимирович 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Лидов Михаил Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Литвиненко Максим Александрович 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0
11 Мусатова Снежана Александровна 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0
12 Мустафин Степан Сергеевич 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 0
13 Павлов Андрей Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
14 Потапкин Максим Александрович 0 10 10 3 10 10 10 0
15 Семериков Кирилл Андреевич 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
16 Слобожанинов Владислав Михайлович 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
17 Сулейманов Артур Имранович 0 5 8 5 10 10 10 0
18 Таланкин Денис Алексеевич 0 8 5 4 10 10 5 0
19 Туманова Полина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Чиненов Максим Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Чистополов Александр Алексеевич 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0
22 Янучковский Александр Михайлович 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
23 Яппаров Фаниль Фаритович 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
24 Колосов Никита Алексеевич 0 10 10 10 10 0 10 0
25 Усачев Иван Евгеньевич 0 10 10 10 10 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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